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Form for filing Rate Schedules

i1l Water Digtrict
Name of Issuling Corporation

ForA Northwest Franklin Co

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

Revised SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Revised SHEET NO. 1
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

Residental
Per Month

First 2,000 gallons per month, (minimum Dlilsl) $ 15.16 (I)

Next 1,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons L,09 (1)

Next 2,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 3.49 (I)

Over 5,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 2.29 (I)
Commericial
Per DMonth

first 113,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 19456 (1)

Over 113,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 1, ST

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JAN 10 1999

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
SECTION 9 (1)

BY. Stphanl) Ry
ETCRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE January 10, 1999

A
.

'ISSUED BY J!ﬂé, , A

, Vo AT
Name of Officeff

DATE EFFECTIVE_January 10, 1999

TITLE __ HAIRMAM.

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No.. dated -

February 2, 1999

99-012




FOR Northwestern Franklin County

P.S.C. KY. NO. '
Amended .- SHEET NO,

. PEAKS MILL WATER DISTRICT

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.___6060

1lst Amended SHEET NO,

. CLASSIFICATION .OF .SERVICE
T T S A T

Rate
Per Unit
METER CONNECTION CHARGES
5/8 X 3/4 Meter $400.00 (1)
1" Meter - © . $520.00 (1)
PUBLIE SERVICE COMMIS
CANCELLED . OF KENTUGKY SSION
i - EFFECTIWVF
JUN - 20021 by 151986
NTTO80/ KAR5:011
ECTRON 9 (1 '
'J(-*')t'.*')(-*%')(")&'JHl-#Hi-i(:iHHHHH&-3('-H-*ﬂ--H"l’f%'!(-'!Ht'%***.ﬁ'**%v‘("i%'Ié')ffi('*#-)f-****'3?'2'.‘_'3\")»‘#***i(‘*'{(‘#iH_l-L**#***#?l'i_&#%***
DATE OF ISSUE  May 15 1986 - DATE.EFFECTIVE June 15 _1986
. Month/ - Year Month ~ Day.- Year
ISSUED BY ﬁV/f.}(// ;;%9 . Chairman . Rt. 6, Box 330,Frankfort, Ky. 40601
Title Address N :

Name of Officer \ .
Isssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky -

~ in Case No. dated .






